Dallas Central Appraisal District

House Bill 3693 Report

Annual kWh Consumption and Total Expenditures

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Year

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

KWh
Consumption

169,566
179,968
165,200
192,951
199,532
209,087
236,400
214,286
221,730
183,419
161,943
151,950

2,286,032

Total Spend

$12,121.93
$12,678.92
$12,336.67
$13,742.22
$14,450.08
$14,985.44
$16,045.31
$15,220.18
$15,278.42
$13,309.88
$12,232.70
$11,662.91

$164,064.67





